Monitorler

23

23

24

27

27

21.

23.

27

24

24

31.

55

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Lenovo

Msi

Dahua

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

81,25 USD

92,50 USD

107,50
usb

140,00
usb

150,00
usb

166,25
usb

171,25
usb

205,00
usb

273,75
usb

306,25
usb

323,75
usb

750,00
usb



4

%;wam;

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRATLTK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

DELL P2423DE 23.8" 8ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansdr Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL P3223DE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansdr Pivot
IPS LED Monitér

DELL UltraSharp U3223QE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz 4K
UHD 3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB
Asansor Pivot IPS LED Monitér

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Philips

Asus

Philips

Dell

Samsung

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

2 968,75
usb
5+ 1.436,25
usb
0 0,00 USD
0 0,00 USD
0 0,00 USD
0 105,00
usb
0 140,00
usb
0 155,00
usb
0 157,50
usb
0 180,00
usb
0 7.687,50
TL
0 211,25
usb
0 243,75
usb
0 256,25
usb



24

24

34

23

24

24

31

26

55

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLTK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

268,75
usb

361,25
usb

15.500,00
TL

386,25
usb

423,75
usb

436,25
usb

611,25
usb

1.250,00
usb

78.125,00
TL



